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6 0 6
ppb 1e 5
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NOy, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NOx, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_HNO2, Zonal Mean
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ppb

0.00 3.49 6.97 10.46 13.94
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

3 0 3
ppb 1e 5

0.997751 0.998876 1.000000 1.001127 1.002254
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HNO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_HNO4, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MPAN, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.462 0.924 1.386 1.848
ppb

0.000 0.462 0.924 1.386 1.848
ppb

0.0006 0.0000 0.0006
ppb

1 0 1
ppb 1e 5

0.8029 0.9015 1.0000 1.1227 1.2454
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NIT, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NO, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NO2, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_N2O5, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MPN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_PAN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_PPN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_N2O, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NHx, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NH3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NH4, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MENO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ETNO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_IPRNO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NPRNO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_AONITA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ETHN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BZPAN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NPHEN, Zonal Mean
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